
Corrigendum-3 dt: 15.02.2017 
Tender no: 335/IT/2017 dated: 10.02.2017 uploaded as 

Tender id: 104068 in www.apeprocure.gov.in and also displayed at 
http://www.aptransport.org 

 
 

1. Changes in Notice Inviting Tender, Part-A. 
 

12. Schedule Sale 
Closing Date & Time 

On  18-02-2017, 03:00 P.M at O/o. T.C, A.P., 
Vijayawada 

13. Bid  Submission 
Closing Date & Time 

On   18-02-2017, 05:00 P.M at O/o. T.C, A.P., 
Vijayawada 

17 Pre-Qualification 
and Technical bid 
Opening Date & 
Time 

On   20-02-2017, 04:00 P.M at O/o. T.C, A.P., 
Vijayawada 

19. Financial Bid 
Opening Date & 
Time  

On    20-02-2017, 05:00 P.M at at O/o. T.C, A.P., 
Vijayawada 

20. Place Of Tender 
Opening 

O/o Transport Commissioner, Ist Floor, Pandit Nehru 
Bus Station, RTC House, Vijayawada-520001 

23 Address/ E-mail ID O/o Transport Commissioner, Ist Floor, Pandit Nehru 
Bus Station, RTC House, Vijayawada-520001 
e-mail: dtc_it@aptransport.org  

24 Contact Details 9848045338 
  

2. Changes in Notice Inviting Tender and other clauses in RFP: 
Where ever brand name HP/Apple is mentioned in RFP, it may be read without 

brand name and the items with same or similar technical specification of any brand 
are eligible to file the tender in respect of Schedule-1 to Schedule-7.  

3. Change of Warranty period in respect of ipads and smart pencils 
mentioned at Schedule-6 & 7 may be read as warranty for 2-years in place of 
warranty for 3-years where ever it is mentioned.  
 



 
 
4. New Schedules Added to the RFP: 
Schedule-8: Notebook 
No. of Items: 2 
EMD: 15,000/- 
Specifications:  

 Intel Core i7-6500U Processor 
 8GBLPDDR3 RAM 
 512 GB PCIe SDD HDD 
 Intel HD Graphics 520 
 13.3” (33.78 cm) LED Full HD (1080p) Display 
 3 Years Onsite with 1 year ADP 
 Weight-1.16 kg, Z Height- 10.97mm Drop-in-box USB-C to USB 3.0 

Adapter Drop-in-box USB-C to RJ45 AdapterDrop-in-box USB-C to HDMI 
AdapterTPM 2.0, Backlit Keyboard, Carbon fiber material with CNC 
aluminum chassis. Copper hinges, Edge-to-Edge Corning Gorilla Glass, 
Dark Ash Silver + Luxe Copper color scheme, Bang & Olufsen Audio. 

 
Schedule-9: Black Type Cover with Keyboard 
No. of Items: 2 
EMD: 1,500/- 

 
 

 
 


